R072010
888-367-4286
713-559-9200
fax 281-292-2860
ISO 9001: 2008
Detcon Model FP-524D

Intelligent Sensor
Description
Order Guide
PN 965-525420-100 Model FP-524D in Aluminum Junction Box
PN 965-52542B-100 Model FP-524D-316SS in Stainless Steel Junction Box
Performance Certified to CSA 15.2
CSA (pending) for Class I, Division 1, Groups B, C, & D
Advanced Universal Transmitter design:
     fits all existing Detcon Catalytic Bead Sensors dating back 20 years
Simple menu driven calibration - less than 3 minutes
LED display and LED indicators for FAULT and CAL status
Plug-in field-replaceable transmitter
Long sensor life expectancy:
     averaging longer than five years in harsh offshore drilling/production environments
High resistance to poisons such as sulfides, chlorides, silicon-based contaminants etc.
Low power consumption (less than 3.5 watts versus 8+ watts on competitive brands)
Extensive Fault diagnostics
3/4" NPT
1/4" Dia.
7.25"
6 1/8"
5 1/2"
Rainshield/
Splashguard
2"
2 1/8"
4 3/4" Deep
3/4" NPT
2.5"